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World Best: ROU Romania Tokyo (JPN)  2021 Olympic Games 5:52.99
World Champ' Best: USA United States of America Eton (GBR)  2006 World Championships 5:55.50
World Champion: ROU Romania Belgrade (SRB)  2023 World Championships 6:01.28

Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
1 2 CAN (b)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

DEANE Cassidy
CRONK Alexis
ILLINGWORTH Parker
SIERMACHESKY Kristen
DE PAIVA Caroline
BRIEN Alizee
JONES Sally
RANDALL Brenna
KIT Kristen

1:32.04 (1) 3:06.10 (1) 4:41.67 (1) 6:16.14
1:34.06 (1) 1:35.57 (1) 1:34.47 (2)

7

2 3 ITA (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

GOBBI Stefania
PELACCHI Giorgia
GUERRA Clara
ENGLISH-HAWKE Kiri
TERRAZZI Silvia
ROCEK Aisha
MONDELLI Elisa
BUMBACA Veronica
CAPPONI Emanuele (M)

1:33.54 (2) 3:08.69 (2) 4:44.74 (2) 6:18.38
1:35.15 (2) 1:36.05 (2) 1:33.64 (1)

1.50 2.59 3.07 2.24

8

3 4 POL (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

MATTIK Kornelia
LUDWICZAK Weronika
HAKOBYAN Julia
JASINSKA Kamila
LINOWSKA Rozalia
ZIETARSKA Paulina
POTRZUSKA Anna
STEPIEN Barbara
WISNIEWSKA Julia

1:35.30 (3) 3:12.88 (3) 4:53.47 (3) 6:33.33
1:37.58 (3) 1:40.59 (3) 1:39.86 (3)

3.26 6.78 11.80 17.19

9

4 1 CHN (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

WEI Qian
XIAO Huichen
ZHOU Yuxiu
XIONG Jingran
SANGJIZHUOMA Sangjizhuoma
WANG Hong
NIE Zhenxue
LIU Si
QIAO Yafei

1:41.62 (4) 3:24.94 (4) 5:08.62 (4) 6:48.56
1:43.32 (4) 1:43.68 (4) 1:39.94 (4)

9.58 18.84 26.95 32.42

10

Legend:
M Male

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

F Final
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